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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-0086

25-0087

25-0088

25-0089

25-0090

25-0091
25-0092

25-0093

25-0094

25-0095

25-0096

25-0097

25-0099

25-0100

Agency: GUPD

Date: 01/11/2025 00:00 to 1/11/2025 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

SC - SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

AOD - ASSIST OTHER DEPT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

CIVIL - CIVIL PROBLEM

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

ALARM - ALARM AUDIBLE ALARM

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

ALARM - ALARM AUDIBLE ALARM

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

Location

336 CAMPODONICO AVE

4516 NINTH ST

1180 OBISPO ST

216 TOGNAZZINI AVE

210 PIONEER ST
4640 NINTH ST
525 OBISPO ST
4499 BIRCH ST

1050 PERALTA ST

727 GUADALUPE ST

4490 TENTH ST

4490 TENTH ST

216 EGRET LN

4479 THIRD ST

201 POINT SAL DUNES WAY

APPROX LOC:4640 NINTH ST
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